oeMRE ARG YRR

e MARCHA DE LA RIBERA 8 DE JUNIO

Dorsal Nombre

Femenino

1 469 Amparo
Masculino

1 606 Juanjo

2 609 Dani

3 617 José Salvador
4 615 Ernesto

5 611 Ximo

6 614 David

7 607 Juan Miguel
8 610 Manuel

9 612 Francisco
10 613 Amalio

11 608 Xisco

12 471 Jaime

13 616 Vicent

Apellidos

Ramon Ferrer

Soria Alfaro
Egea Francés
Sanchis Tormo
Talens Negre
Roses Soriano
Roses Soriano
Lopez Mora
Muela Ramon
Primo Martorell
Romero Ruiz
Martinez Chamorro
Moya Villanueva
Mari Navarro

o MARCHA DE LA RIBERA

LLoMBAI

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Club

Rocagirls

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BICICLETAS SANCHIS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
On Bike
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
Biciclub picassent
BiciClub Picassent
Requena
INDEPENDIENTE

Categoria

AMIDA SPORTS S.L

03:22:07
03:22:07
03:23:43
03:23:44
03:23:45
03:23:45
03:23:46
03:23:46




